—
SU RG E PROTEC TI V E DE V I CE S
OVRHMSU
Series-Connected Suppression Filter System
The OVRHMSU is engineered for hard-wired
installation within or adjacent to electrical loads such
as outdoor lighting, robotics, process automation
systems, motors, HVAC systems, pumps, heaters,

Input
Voltages
Phase Load Current
Ratings (A)
Line Frequency
Range (Hz)
120V 1 24 50-60
120/240V Split-
Phase
24 50-60
220V 1 24 50-60
220/380V 2 24 50-60
277V 1 24 50-60
277/480V 2 24 50-60
Model No. Voltage Mode 1KHz 10KHz 100KHz 1MHz 10MHz 100MHz
MSU50-120-1G-24A-3 120 L-N 6 dB 16 dB 42 dB 25 dB 21 dB 36 dB
MSU50-120/240-2G-24A-6 120/240 L-G 6 dB 6 dB 16 dB 55 dB 81 dB 80 dB
MSU50-220-1G-24A-3 220 L-N 6 dB 16 dB 42 dB 25 dB 21 dB 36 dB
MSU50-220/380-2G-24A-6 220/380 L-G 6 dB 6 dB 16 dB 55 dB 81 dB 80 dB
MSU50-277-1G-24A-3 277 L-N 6 dB 16 dB 42 dB 25 dB 21 dB 36 dB
MSU50-277/480-2G-24A-6 277/480 L-G 6 dB 6 dB 8 dB 36 dB 82 dB 81 dB
Model No. System
Voltage
(VAC)
Current (A) Phase